
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 
25 

Pro-D Day - No school for students 
Tuesday 

26 
Missy D. French Cultural Hip Hop Presentation 

Wednesday 
27 

Grades 6 and 7 Immunizations 

Thursday 
28 

PAC Hot Lunch – Fusion Feast - pre-orders only 
Grade 7 Camp Jubilee Parent Meeting 6-6:45pm  
in our school library 

Friday 
29 

Krispy Kreme Fundraiser #2 Order Deadline 
 

Bridge Week-at-a-Glance 
November 25th – 29th, 2024                                                                                                                                                                           



Parent Education Session for Kindergarten 2025-2026:  
District Program Options for Kindergarten Students 
 
Join us for an informative virtual session focused on district program options for 
kindergarten students including Early French Immersion and Montessori. 

Information shared will include: 

• Early French Immersion Program  
• Montessori Program 
• Registration Information 
• Important Dates to Note 
• Frequently Asked Questions 

Date: Tuesday, November 26, 2024 

Time: 6 p.m. 

Location: Virtual on Microsoft Teams  

Hosts: Brooke Douglas, Gordon Fitt, Linda Chau, Catherine Jule 

Registration: To attend, please register using this form. A link for the meeting will be sent 
after registration is submitted. 

 
 

 
As a follow-up to the district's recent Safer Schools 
Together Social Media Awareness, Digital Citizenship, 
and Cyberbullying parent session on Wednesday, 
November 13, please find the resource/slides 
referenced by presenter Tyler Lum on our school’s 
website at: 
https://bridge.sd38.bc.ca/news/2024/11/safer-
schools-together-parent-resource 

Also, if any parents missed it and would like to register 
for the complimentary Family Sessions through the 

Ministry of Education and Childcare’s erase strategy, they can register 
here: erase Family Sessions.  There is one session per month, and they are 
open to families and children aged 10 and up. 

https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/EarlyLearningEvents@sd38.bc.ca/bookings/s/fZodCpzaOkqHf3--cmUScA2
https://bridge.sd38.bc.ca/news/2024/11/safer-schools-together-parent-resource
https://bridge.sd38.bc.ca/news/2024/11/safer-schools-together-parent-resource
https://pages.saferschoolstogether.com/erase-family-session


 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Wed., December 4   TCO2 Presentations for Grades 4-7 
Thursday, December 5 PAC Hot Lunch-Libby’s Kitchen-pre-orders only 
Friday, December 6  Safety Drill 
Friday, December 6  Krispy Kreme Pick-up 2:30-3pm – pre-orders only 
Thursday, December 12 PAC Hot Lunch – Sushi Lovers - pre-orders only 
Wed., December 18  Bridge Winter Concert – afternoon and evening 
Thursday, December 19 PAC Hot Lunch – Fusion Pizza - pre-orders only 
Thursday, December 19 Written Learning Update #1 
Friday, December 20  Winter Wonderland Skating @ Minoru 
Friday, December 20  The last day of school before the winter break 
Wed. December 25  Merry Christmas! 
December 25-January 2 Happy Hannukah! 
December 21-January 5 Winter Break 
Monday, January 6  Back to school after the winter break 
Tuesday, January 14  Safety Drill 
Tuesday, January 14  PAC Meeting 
Tuesday, January 21  Parent Ed Virtual Session - 6:30-8pm – Cell phones 
Thursday, January 23  Bridge Marching Band at Sockeyes Game 7pm 
Monday, January 27  Pro-D Day – no school for students 
Wednesday, January 29 Happy Lunar New Year! 
Tuesday, February 4  Band Concert at Bridge - afternoon and evening 
Monday, February 10  Safety Drill 
February 10-12   Scholastic Book Fair in the Library 
Wednesday, February 12 Early Dismissal at 1:45pm for Learning Updates #2 
Thursday, February 13 Early Dismissal at 1:45pm for Learning Updates #2 
Friday, February 14  Pro-D Day – no school for students 
Friday, February 14  Happy Valentine’s Day! 
Tuesday, February 18  PAC Meeting via Teams at 7pm 
Tuesday, February 25 Parent Ed Virtual Session 6:30-8pm Hannah Beach 

Reclaiming Play to Combat Anxiety & Aggression 
Friday, February 28  Pink Shirt Day 
February 28 – March 29 Ramadan 
Tuesday, March 4  Safety Drill 
March 15 – March 30  Spring Break! 
Tuesday, April 8   Parent Ed Virtual Session 6:30-8pm – Cybersafety 



 
 

You may be seeing a few 
of these sweatshirts 

around Bridge 
 these days. 

 
Our Grade 7 students 
were very excited to 

receive their signature 
Class of 2025  
sweatshirts! 

 
 
 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 


